
c h e e k y p a n d a . c o m20 23

PRODUCT DATA SHEET – FACIAL TISSUE

CHEEKY PANDA SUSTAINABLE 
BAMBOO BALSAM TISSUES (V2)

Product features

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

• With 64 tissues per box, each tissue is made from 
fast-growing, FSC 100% approved Bamboo. 

• Certified by FSC, Vegan Society, and Cruelty Free 
International. 

• With each pack sold, a donation is made to WWF's 
vital conservation work

• Inner and outer box can be easily recycled  (where 
facilities exist).

• Minimally packaged to help reduce waste. 
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layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 15

7

105

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

310mm

230mm

210mm

2000g

12

cardboard

15060561631107

sheets per pack

gross weight per pack

facial tissue width

facial tissue length

pack height

64

146g

200mm

180mm

48mm

pack width

pack length

215mm

100mm

PACK SKU CODE - BALST
CASE SKU CODE – BALSTX12

pack material cardboard

pack barcode 5060561631100

Your winter hug in tissue form! Infused with 
soothing aloe vera, it's a soft caress for 
sniffles, leaving skin refreshed, not raw. 
No more sore noses!
Made with FSC 100% sustainable Bamboo.

Ingredients: Aqua, Glycerin, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract


