CHEEKY PANDA SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO BALSAM TISSUES (V2)

Your winter hug in tissue form! Infused with soothing aloe vera, it's a soft caress for sniffles, leaving skin refreshed, not raw. No more sore noses!

Made with FSC 100% sustainable Bamboo.

Ingredients: Aqua, Glycerin, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract

Product features

- With 64 tissues per box, each tissue is made from fast-growing, FSC 100% approved Bamboo.
- Certified by FSC, Vegan Society, and Cruelty Free International.





PACK SKU CODE - BALST CASE SKU CODE - BALSTX12

- With each pack sold, a donation is made to WWF's vital conservation work
- Inner and outer box can be easily recycled (where facilities exist).
- Minimally packaged to help reduce waste.

Product Specifications

sheets per pack	64	pack width	215mm	
gross weight per pack	146g	pack length	100mm	
facial tissue width	200mm	pack material	cardboard	
facial tissue length	180mm	pack barcode	5060561631100	
pack height	48mm			
Packaging Pallet				
case width	310mm	cases per layer on 120	cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 1	
case depth	230mm	layers per pallet on 12	layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size	
case height	210mm	cases per pallet on U	cases per pallet on UK pallet	
case weight	2000g			
packs per case	12		(
case material	cardboard		DON	
case barcode	15060561631107		PERP	ICK JOED